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OEM Reference

FORD 1432209

FORD 1496814

FORD 1741635

FORD 1900519

FORD 1C159061AE

FORD 1C159601A1F

FORD 1C159601AC

FORD 1C159601AD

FORD 1C159601AF

FORD 4041615

FORD 4165190

FORD 4486167

FORD YC159601BB

NISSAN 16546EB300

OEM Cross Reference
BBR Automotive 0011026920
ASHUKI by Palidium 03964601
OSSCA 04702
OSSCA 04702
KNECHT 06832372
KAGER 120713

IAP QUALITY PARTS 12113048
DT Spare Parts 1348000
ACEMARK 133116
MAGNETI MARELLI 150010069100
AKRON-MALO 1500585
AKRON-MALO 1500585
PROFIT 15122651
WE PARTS 16101
EUROREPAR 1638025280
EUROREPAR 1638025280
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1714185
AUTOMEGA 180071110
KSH EUROPE 18020082019
KSH EUROPE 18020082019
MEAT & DORIA 18342
HOFFER 18342
ASHIKA 2001129
JAPKO 20129
Omnicraft 2133602
VAICO 250100
MAXGEAR 260994
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CONTINENTAL

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

ProfiPower

UFI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
K&N Filters
MEYLE

MEYLE

RED-LINE
RED-LINE
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
QUINTON HAZELL
JP GROUP
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO

WXQP

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

TOPRAN

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
STELLOX
Technika
MOBILAND
MOTRIO

RIDEX

HEXEN

SAKURA
SAKURA Automotive
KAISHIN
PURFLUX
DENCKERMANN
RYCO

JS ASAKASHI
DURER

ACKOJA
ACKOJA

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
UNICO FILTER
FLEETGUARD
FINWHALE

MILES

28000200352
28145LFPCSMS
2F0074
3015500
31151
31151
332080
36123210013
36123210013
36NI1012
36NI1012
400399
400399
4018600409
4018600409
50013596
50013596
585286
585286
60338
610075
6832380
6832380
6832380
6832380
701531
70862
7101077SX
776063
801002380
8671017061
8A0133
A61026
A1952
A1952
A10149
A1089
Al141166
A1598
A2512
A3069
A380406
A380406
A63217
A691
ADN12255
AE2862
AF25841
AF935
AFAU004
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